TELEFLEX PREMIUM DIAMOND EDGE
AORTIC PUNCH
PILLING® DISPOSABLE AORTIC PUNCH –
THE CLEAR ADVANTAGE®
FREE-FLOAT CUTTING ACTION TECHNOLOGy
By allowing the diamond edge blade to “float” around the
punch core during operation, alignment is maintained and
mechanical jamming is prevented. One punch can be used

PRECISE, CLEAN CUTS
The anvil design ensures easy insertion, while the smooth
action shaft and cast stainless steel punch tips provide clean
and accurate cuts, even through the most calcified tissue.
UNBEATABLE CONTROL
The countersunk thumb seat on the plunger reduces the risk
of slippage, and control is enhanced by the use of specially
designed finger grips. Precision tolerances minimise the
risk of jamming.
PREMIUM AORTIC PUNCHES
Providing surgeons with the precise performance
they demand during CABG surgery
PREMIUM DIAMOND-EDGE AORTIC PUNCH, LATEX FREE
REF.
Full lEngth StERilE (7 – 3/4" handlE) Mid-lEngth StERilE (6 – 3/4" handlE) SizE QtY
DP-28K MDP-28K 2.8 mm 6
DP-36K MDP-36K 3.6 mm 6
DP-40K MDP-40K 4.0 mm 6
DP-44K MDP-44K 4.4 mm 6
DP-48K MDP-48K 4.8 mm 6
DP-52K MDP-52K 5.2 mm 6
DP-56K MDP-56K 5.6 mm 6
DP-60K MDP-60K 6.0 mm 6
CLEAR ADVANTAGE DISPOSABLE AORTIC PUNCH, LATEX FREE
REF.
Full lEngth StERilE (7" handlE) CodE nuMbER SizE QtY
353427 2.7 mm 6